
For more info, visit  
VisaliaTransit.com or call  

1-877-40 GO GREEN  
(1-877-404-6473).

2019 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Monday, Dec. 31, 2018 
8:00 AM – 6:30 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 1, 2019
CLOSED

Monday, Feb. 18, 2019 
8:00 AM – 6:30 PM

Sunday, Apr. 21, 2019
CLOSED

Monday, May 27, 2019 
CLOSED

Thursday, July 4, 2019 
CLOSED

Monday, Sep. 2, 2019 
8:00 AM – 6:30 PM

Thursday, Nov. 21, 2019
CLOSED

Tuesday, Dec. 24, 2019
8:00 AM – 6:30 PM

Wednesday, Dec. 25, 2019
CLOSED

Tuesday, Dec. 31, 2019
8:00 AM – 6:30 PM

New Year’s Eve

New Year’s Day   

President’s Day 

Easter Sunday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve


